DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

PROGRAMME
(REVISED)

BCA 1% 3 & 5" Semester Examination, 2019
(under CBCS)

Time: 10:00 AM - 1:00PM

1°' Semester BCA
Date Day Paper No Paper Name
23-12-2019 Monday 1.1 Fundamental of Computers
28-12-2019 Saturday 1.2 Mathematics - 1
02-01-2020 Thursday 1.3 Digital Design
06-01-2020 Monday 1.4 Communication Skills & Personality Development |
09-01-2020 Thursday 1.5 Programming with C

Time: 10:00 AM - 1:00PM

39 Semester BCA

Date Day Paper No Paper Name
26-12-2019 Thursday 3.1 Mathematics - 111
30-12-2019 Monday 3.2 Formal Language & Automata
03-01-2020 Friday 33 Software Engineering
07-01-2020 Tuesday 34 Introduction to System Software
10-01-2020 Friday 3.9 Operating System

Time: 10:00 AM- 1:00PM

5" Semester BCA

Date Day Paper No Paper Name
27-12-2019 Friday 5.1 Introduction to Computer Graphics
31-12-2019 Tuesday 5.2 Operations Research
04-01-2020 Saturday 5.3 Internet & Web Programming Technology
08-01-2020 Wednesday 5.4 Cloud Computing

Note: Examination will be held at CCSA, DU, DHSK College, Sibsagar Commerce
College, JB College and NEF College Guwahati.

Kind Attention:

v ii7)

Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations,

Dibrugarh bniversity,
orugarh.

The officers-in-charge of the concerned Examination Centres are requested
to inform the respective Police Station / Treasury Office regarding the revised time

tahle with a conv of the same



